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581
817
247
580
411

Rangliste Jugend Wertung

Serie 1-4
Name
Kolbenschlag Jan
Volz Anna

Porath Marcel
Kolbenschlag Laurin
Dollan Oliver

Arnst Marlon

Haupt Marvin
Kratzert Kay
Feisel-Lénnies Toni
Helbeck Torben
Dielau Eric
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Punkte
4017
4013
4009
3781
3387
3198
3144
3065
2857
2789
1985



